LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181262 181262

LI £)90R-01101/109
8424073058188 @ Akebono
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.250 127.1x48.2x16.7
O.E.M. MAKE
01.11.00.40240 CHEVROLET 4X
86 60 004 684 RENAULT WVA FMSI
86 71 016 626 RENAULT 23241 D1321-8433
93747541 CHEVROLET D1937-9162
9627 3708 DAEWOO MAKE
9628 1945 DAEWOO BAOJUN (SGMW)
9628 8629 DAEWOO CHANGAN
96288629 CHEVROLET CHEVROLET
9631 6582 DAEWOO CHEVROLET (SGMW)
9644 6175 CHEVROLET DAEWOO
9644 6176 CHEVROLET FSO
9659 6770 CHEVROLET PONTIAC
S11-3501080 CHERY RAVON
S451 0004 DAEWOO UZ-DAEWOO

) 1 1]

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é

Front / Rear

BAOJUN (SGMW)

LECHI (M150) 08.12- Hatchback ()
0.8 Gasolina FWD 796 38 52 01.04-08.08 g
1.0 Gasolina FWD 995 47 64 01.04-08.09 g
1.0 Gasolina FWD 995 51 69 01.10- n
1.2 Gasolina FWD = 1206 63 86 01.10- n
CHANGAN
BENNI 06.06-12.11 Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
1.0 Gasolina FWD = 997 39 51 01.08-01.10 g
1.0 Gasolina FWD = 1012 39 52 11.06- -
1.3 Gasolina FWD = 1301 63 86 11.06-12.10 m
BENNI LOVE 01.09-12.14 Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
1.3 Gasolina FWD = 1298 63 86 01.10- =
BENNI MINI 03.10- Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
1.0 Gasolina FWD = 999 51 69 03.10-04.15 g
CHEVROLET

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
LANOS 11.05- Segment)
1.4 Gasolina FWD = 1349 55 75 11.05- =
1.5 Gasolina FWD = 1498 63 86 11.05- =
LANOS 11.05- Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.4 (L13(82CUL4)) Gasolina FWD = 1349 55 75 11.05-12.10 g
1.5 (LX6) Gasolina FWD = 1498 63 86 11.05-12.10 g
1.5 (LX6) Gasolina FWD = 1498 64 87 11.05-12.18 g
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MATIZ 1l / SPARK (M200, M250) 03.05-

0.8 (LBF(49CULJ)) -12/10 Gasolina
0.8 (LQ2(49CUL3)) -12/10 Gasolina
1.0LPG -12/10 Gasolina
1.0 (B10S) Gasolina
1.0 (LQ4(61CUL4)) Gasolina
1.0 (B10S1) -12/10 Gasolina
1.0 (LA2) -12/10 Gasolina
1.0 (LQ4(61CUL4)) -12/10 Gasolina
0.8 LPG (LBF(49CUL3)) Gasol./G
as (LPG)
0.8 LPG (LQ2(49CUL3)) Gasol./G
as (LPG)
1.0LPG (LA2) Gasol./G
as (LPG)
1.0LPG (LQ4(61CUL4)) Gasol./G
as (LPG)
SENS 01.02-
1.3 Gasolina
SPARK (M150) 09.00-12.06
0.8 (F8CV) Gasolina
1.0 Gasolina
SPARK Il (M200,M250) 05.05-
0.8 (LBF(49CULJ)) Gasolina
0.8 (LQ2(49CUL3)) Gasolina
1.0 SX (LA2) Gasolina
1.0 LPG Gasolina
1.0 SX (B10S) -12/10 Gasolina
1.0 SX (LA2) -12/10 Gasolina
1.0 SX (LQ4(61CUL4)) Gasolina

SPARK IIl / BEAT / MATIZ (M300) 12.09-
1.0 Gasolina

CHEVROLET (SGMW)

SPARK (KSC) 11.02-12.12

0.8 Gasolina

1.0 Gasolina

1.0 Gasolina
DAEWOO

LANOS (KLAT) 02.97-

1.3 (L13(82CUL4)) 01/99- Gasolina
1.5 (LX6(91CUL4)) 01/99- Gasolina
1.5 (L43(91CuUL4)) Gasolina
LANOS / SENS (KLAT) 04.97-

1.3 (L13(82CUL4)) 01/99- Gasolina
1.5 (LX6(91CUL4)) 01/99- Gasolina
1.5 (L43(91CUL4)) Gasolina
MATIZ (KLA4) 08.98-08.02

0.8 (F8CV) Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

796
796
995
995
995
995
995
995
796

796

995

995

1299

796
993

796
796
995
995
995
995
995

995

796
995
995

1349
1498
1498

1349
1498
1498

796

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
38 52 03.05-12.13

38 52 03.05-12.13
44 60 01.07-
46 62 01.08-12.13
47 64 03.05-12.07
48 65 01.07-
48 65 01.07-
49 67 03.05-
38 52 03.05-12.07

38 52 03.05-12.07 g
49 67 03.05-03.11 g

49 67 03.05-03.11 g

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
52 71 01.02- -

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
38 52 09.00-12.06 g

47 64 11.02-12.04 g

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
37 50 05.05-02.10

37 50 05.05-02.10
44 60 06.09-
46 63 05.05-
46 63 05.05-
46 63 05.05-
49 67 05.05-

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
48 65 07.10- =

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

38 52 11.02- .
46 63 05.05- -
51 69 04.10- -

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
55 75 05.97- n

63 86 05.97- n
73 99 10.97-06.99 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
55 75 05.97- =
63 86 05.97- =

73 99 10.97-06.99 g

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

38 52 08.98-08.02 g
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MATIZ (M100, M150) 09.98-
0.8 (F8CV)

1.0 (B10S)
1.0 (B10S)

MATIZ 1l (M200, M250) 01.05-12.18
0.8

1.0 (LA2(61CUL4))
1.0 (LQ4(61CUL4))

MATIZ 1Il (M300) 01.10-11.12
1.0

TOSCA 02.06-
1.8 (T18SED)

2.0 XT (X 20D1)
2.5 Executive (X 25 D1)
2.0 TDCi

LANOS 05.04-10.08
1.4 (A13SM)

1.5 (A15SM)

LANOS 05.04-10.08
1.4 (A13SM)

1.5 (A15SM)

MATIZ 06.00-04.05
0.8 (F8CV)

1.0 (B10S)

MATIZ G2 10.03-12.09
1.0

MATIZ 10.15-
0.8

MATIZ 09.98-
0.8 (F8CV)

1.0 (B10S)

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

FSO

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

PONTIAC

Gasolina

RAVON

Gasolina

UZ-DAEWOO

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

796
995
995

796
995
995

995

1799
1993
2492
1991

1349

1498

1349
1498

796
995

995

796

796
995

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

38 52 09.98- -
46 63 04.03-12.04 g
47 64 01.03- -

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
38 52 01.05-06.10 g

49 67 03.05-12.08 g
49 67 03.05-12.08 g

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
51 69 01.10-11.12 g

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
90 122 02.06-

105 143 02.06-
115 156 02.06-
110 150 02.06-

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

55 75 05.04-10.08 g
63 86 05.04-10.08 g

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
55 75 05.04-10.08 g

63 86 05.04-10.08 g

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
38 52 06.00-04.05 g

47 64 06.00-04.05

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
49 67 10.03-12.09 g

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
38 52 10.15- -

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
38 52 09.98- =

46 63 04.03- ™



